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“Why was the UN established, if not to act a benign policeman or doctor? Can we really
afford to let each state be the judge of its own right, or duty, to intervene in another state’s
internal conflict?

If we do, will we not be forced to legitimize Hitler's championship of Sudeten Germans, or
Soviet intervention in Afghanistan? Most of us would prefer, | think — especially now that the
Cold War is over — to see such decisions taken collectively, by an interational institution whose

authority is generally respected.” !
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- UNICEF (United Nations Children’s Fund)

- UNCTAD (United Nations Conference on Trade and Development)

- UNDP (United Nations Development Program)

- UNEP (United Nations Environment Program)

- ODCCP (Office of Drug Control and Crime Prevention)

- UNRWA (United Nations Relief and Works Agency for Palestine Refugees in the Near East)

- UNHCR (Office of the United Nations High Commissioner for Refugees)
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- ILO (International Labors Organization)

- FAO (Food and Agriculture Organization of the UN)

- UNESCO (United Nations Educational, Scientific and Cultural Organization)
- ICAO (International Civil Aviation Organization)

- WHO (World Health Organization)

- World Bank

- IMF (International Monetary Fund)

- UPU (Universal Postal Union)

- ITU (International Telecommunication Union)

- WMO (World Meteorological Organization)

- IMO (International Maritime Organization)

- WIPO (World Intellectual Property Organization)

- IFAD (International Fund for Agricultural Development)

- UNIDO (United Nations Industrial Development Organization)
- TAEA (International Atomic Energy Agency)
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“We reaffirm our faith in The United Nations and our commitment to the purposes and
principles of the charter of the UN and international law, which are indispensable foundations
of more peaceful, prosperous and just world and reiterate our determination to foster strict
respect for them.”

“We reaffirm that our common fundamental values, including freedom, equality,

solidarity, tolerance, respect for all human rights, respect for nature and shared responsibility

are essential to international relations.”
“We are determined to establish a just and lasting peace all over the world in

accordance with the purposes and principles of the charter. ”
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HU3IN U AT naridszr1ana

e i n.a. voUsina ToUsna
1 1945 Argentina mﬁﬁm%’gm%muam
2 Australia 1305 700aAINTIAY
3 Belgium 5101 VNT LAY
4 Bolivia as1susy Iuany
5 Brazil anwus a5 usTUITa
6 Byelorussian Soviet Socialist MBIIUTY “Qﬂnﬁamumgm%
Republic
7 Canada UAUIAN
8 Chile 51T UTTVD
9 Colombia as1susy laasuie
10 Costa Rica AsusgAoaaIsm
11 Cuba AH1IUTFANIN
12 Czechoslovakia arsusgeInglanuny
13 Denmark F1¥OIUITNTIAUINT
14 Dominican Republic mmim%"giﬂﬁﬁﬁu
15 Ecuador Amsuigennaed
16 Egypt M5 usgomsudTla
17 El Salvador amsuiyoadanaed
18 Ethiopia annusssusglizniylae
107 loile
19 France nssusyisuna
20 Greece asrsusgaaain (Nim)
21 Guatemala MHTUTFAIANIA
22 Haiti MFITUTIEN
23 Honduras MisuigeoUgTa
24 India AMsIIUTgoUAY
25 Iran A51IUTFOTAINDHI U
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

1945

1946

Iraq AB1IUTFOIN
Lebanon AFITUTTALIUOY
Liberia A51susy ladise
[ Aad
Luxembourg BT AN
. v I Aa
Mexico AnIgng In
[ 14 4
Netherlands FIFOIUNINTUTOTAUA
a A J
New Zealand UIBUAUA
Nicaragua AFIIUTTHNTIN
o 4 4
Norway B IUNINTUDTIY
Panama R RPLIRL SIRVIRITR!
Paraguay A5150551131078
Peru GAVRERTRL 181
11 . . v ArAany 4
Phillippine Republic GRVRPRIRE)] Wadud
@ o
Poland 15135y Iuaua
Saudi Arabia B IUNNNIHIQAD1TLIY
. v A A
Syria ABIIUTTHITY
Turkey A51IUTIATN
Ukrainian Soviet Socialist gy
Republic
Union of South Africa annmuensmld

Union of Soviet Socialist

Y]

ANWUTTTT A1

Republics
United Kingdom ANINFOIUIINT
United States ANTgOINTM
Uruguay AMF1IUTFYINQINIY
[ = 4 1
Venezuela 151557 [UaNIUIIUgeal
Yugoslavia aniusasIIusgy Indaide
Afghanistan AsIsuIgoammuonNmMUanIu
@ 4 4
Iceland 151557 loduaua

V-lo




nantiguneainlnemegnsmshumsdfuamsmedunnm

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

1947

1948

1949

1950

1955

1955

1956

Siam 51%0101903 1ne
Sweden B IUNINIAUAU
Pakistan asusgoaamihnanu
Yemen MFIUTOIY
Myanmar AHATNNIN
Israel L ERIGE
Indonesia assusgoulatide
Albania A51IUITFUOAIIY
Austria 415155700 AINTY
Bulgaria AssuTgUaunie
Cambodia F1DIVUIINTANNIN
Ceylon assassasnuioulsznsilae
S o
A3aam
v A 4
Finland A5 TR
Hungary 1515598
4 J
Ireland loSuauq
Italy 41513 UTFOMA
[ [ o 4
Jordan 51010905 8Y luAveTuaU
Laos arssasslsensyd lasdsemnyuan
Libya Assuigaeanilenliznyuomiy
a A
Ay
Nepal Tre1anIniuia
Portugal a515usy Ilsgna
Romania Tsuutle
Spain 1IN AU
Japan f‘lj‘]J‘u
@ <3
Morocco %9113 1uTon In
Sudan MHITUTFYAY
.« . U S A
Tunisia TAIHITUTTAULLY
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80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

1957

1958

1960

1961

1961

1962

Ghana MHITUTFNIUN
Federation of Malaya ﬁmﬁuﬁmmﬂmmmg
Guinea A51IUTINY
Cameroun MHITUTFUANOIY

Central African Republic

amsuIguedTnIna

Chad

MHIIUTTIA

Congo (Brazzaville)

15133303 1n SIUTIEIIA

Congo (Leopoldville) A151553A91n
Cyprus @515y lwlSe
Dahomey Ayl (@ lawd)
Gabon MBITUTINIVD
@ a o { o

Ivory Coast assuiyinaaiag (loaos laad)
Malagasy Republic (Madagascar) | @151505 9 SRLRIRE
Mali AL RPLILETRE

. [ 4
Niger @555y Iues

. . o J [ - A
Nigeria anWUSesITusg IWise
Senegal AFITUTTBUND
Somalia assusglsznsy lneTound

QETRIGED

Togo 151353 19 In

Upper Volta (Burkina Faso)

msruigolles Taam inuvhls)

Mauritania

A51IUTIoAM NN TIATY

Mongolia

NGMLIGE

Sierra Leone

@ A Jd oA
1513 UIY !ﬂi&l‘iimiﬁ)u

Tanganyika UNUNUBNE
Algeria asiuiylszansdlaelszanau
aA
1Ay
Burundi AFITUITYIUA
Jamaica UUNT
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107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

1965

1966

1967

1968

1970

1971

1973

1974

Rwanda MHITUTFIIUM
Trinidad and Tobago assusgasiuaauaz TamTn
Uganda MFITUTFYIUM
Malawi AsIIUTTIIAT
Malta MBITUTTUDAM
Zambia As1Iusy usuie
The Gambia AV RERTRE (TE ML
. v v A <
Maldive Islands As1suiguaand
. v A 14
Singapore arssusyasnlus
4
Barbados TR AT
Botswana ABITUTFUOATIIU
@ 4
Guyana ABITUTFANNIAMYDIU
Lesotho 31010190310 Ty I
Yemen MBIIUT oY

Equatorial Guinea

15130 IMNBE AN

Mauritius A51IUTIUOITO
Swaziland F1¥01RNINTANFUAUA
Fiji ABITUTFHINETD
Bahrain F10IUINNTVINITU
Bhutan F1FOIVTNIHY 1Y
Oman Fgqaau ey

Qatar F3Mens

United Arab Emirates ansgomsudiisad
Bahamas GERESTRERITRL!

Federal Republic of Germany

o o
ﬁﬂwuﬁﬁ'lﬁﬁmiﬂlﬁlﬂillﬁ

German Democratic Republic

wosuTingIuoen

Bangladest

mssusgsznyutianaung

Grenada

INILUA

Guinea-Bissau

As1IUTyNHU-Uaan
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136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

1975

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1983
1984

1990

1991

Cape Verde asasgnliisa
Comoros avimmnao lulsd
Mozambique AUy IuFuin
Papua New Guinea 1fatiant

Sao Tome and Princepe

assuiglsznsd leoan Tawuas

suanl

Suriname AMBITUTFYTUUY
Angola assusguedlng
Samoa F310N3 195197

o <
Seychelles MHITUIYHFAT
Djibouti ABITUTFIYA
Viet Nam LAV RPRTRE (o SIS REY

. . A o aa
Dominica 1A305g Al
Solomon Islands ﬂngmﬂwiamu
. . Jd

Saint Lucia IEUALEY

Saint Vincent and the Grenadines

Ia 4 = 4
IFUAIUFUALDLINTUIA U

Zimbabwe AFITUTITNIUN
a 14
Antigua and Barbuda HOUANULAZUITYAN
. =S
Belize SIGL
Vanuatu AMFITUTFNYDY

Saint Christopher and Nevis

o do Jd a 4 a
ﬁﬁwuﬁﬁglﬁu@ﬂﬁﬁiﬂlwaﬁllﬁglu’ﬂﬁ

Brunei Darussalam Squ3 luengaeam
v a 4

Liechtenstein FNIFaNAUL laai

Namibia GRUREITEL ATRFVNITY

%9

Democratic People's Republic of

Korea

[

assusgszns laslszanvu

%9

=S A
ININALYIUD

Estonia

AsTTged laly

Democratic Republic Latvia

v A

MBIIUTFANIY

Lithuania

[ v

Arssasganutie
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163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

1992

1992

1993

1994

1999

2000

2002

Marshall Islands

1 4 <
HYDIZNTLLFaR

Federated States of Micronesia

aniussy luTasiie

Pepublic of Korea AF1TUTYMUD IR
. o 4 ~
Armenia A1515uTgo15uile
[ 4
Azerbaijan A1515uIgouves luau

Bosnia and Herzegovina

o [ = 4 =
fcmwu‘ﬁigmmumazgamwﬂmm

Croatia AV RPITRE A GRIGIET]

. [ d
Georgia 151 UITIDTLVY
Kazakhstan MBIIUTINFATDIU
Republic of Moldova Assusgue lan

San Marino Slovenia

Fyauns lua laudle

Slovenia drssusya laatle
Tajikistan 1515 UTININAD I
Turkmenistan @i iaau
Uzbekistan A5IIUTFQWUNTDIU
Andorra 119530UA0
Czech Republic DRV RETIEL 160

Eritrea SR IGEINEE)

Monaco 31533 I In
Slovakia assuigalain
The former Yugoslav Republic of E‘TTﬁﬁm%ichﬂmﬁﬂ
Macedonia

Palau as1suiglum
Kiribati ABITUTFAIUIA
Nauru MHITUTFUIY]
Tonga 310 1UIINTADIN

Federal Republic of Yugoslavia

o [
aniusasIssge Indaie

Tuvalu

771

Switzerland

v Jdo a a 4 4
TUINUTTIAIN (FIALYDILLAUA )
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192

193

2006

Timor-Leste

mssasgUsznsi lnedues - mam

Montenegro

assuTgueuuIng

V-
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N A Tassadamaznalnmsififiauves DPKO

\ a wAa w U a a
FhelfiamsSomaudmmanilszymna

(Department of Peacekeeping Operations)

6. DPKO wmiherumillue witssnumdnmelddninauaanimsaniszansia
(Executive Office of the Secretary General) (MM NUWNUNANAINAN 1D Department of
Political Affairs, Department of Disarmament Affairs, Department of Economic & Social Affairs, Department
of General Assembly Affairs & Conference Services, Department of Public Information, Department of
Management Department of Peacekeeping Operations (8% Department of Field Support)

. DPKO timthitailenshedfiamsdmsuaninmsandsznand lufmsiiferty
msUfiamssnndunm Tasmsnaumu szauninens deiwadnlfiams demaaige Waumei
uagMIAUUAYUAUMINTNENFUANNARY 493 UN Tuauy Tunisnaaie 9 wu msnamsvlding
FUANIN (Peace-making Missions), M3NAAT AT MFUANN (Peace-building Missions), MINIATIVEDL
%m%wywu (Human Rights Verification Missions LAZMININMIFINNAONS Lﬁﬁ]ﬂﬁ%\‘] (Electoral Assistance
Mission) fludu wazimthiidugudnaralumsdszamanvesessnsaafithauiwsuly mane
anilszanna luvianela (UN Multi -dimentional Operations)

». In59a519 DPKO

Office of the USG
Executive Office Situation Centre
Office of Operations Office of Military Office of Rule of Law and Policy , Evaluation
Affairs Security Institutions Affairs and Training Division

@

urunlgiamsindu@nm  (DPKO)  Nseaanismyanilszmma

3 Y]
Fuiamh

AMNNY F9UaVIFNIT (Office of the Under Secretary General) INUI8T0INAN ﬂizﬂﬂ‘uﬁjﬂ

- fhe@v1yms (Executive officer)

Ja 4
- AUIAANINADIUNITM (Situation Centre)

- P'hﬁlﬂf]ﬂaﬂﬁ (Office of Operations)
- fdhens (Office of Military Affairs)
- FhengranetasAiuAg (Office of Rule of Law and Security Institutions Affairs )

- theouTeure Usziiua wazmsiln (Policy,, Evaluation and Training Division )
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@0 FeUf1iRms (Office of Operations) wthiAamuanMsalfiondwmanseny

doduanmlugiinindeg veelanaaen e 41 Tualszneudas

@.0.0 NOWOIEMT 0 ARDLARN @ M3ne ldud UNAMID Tunafuaniys
UszinagauUNMIS Tuilsemagaiu tag MINURCAT TuanauaziueWininaia

.00 N0 MT o Aaouagy @ msne 1fun oNuct luleTss Tnad
UNMIL Tu'lafie MONUC TunoeTn wag BINUB Tuiyjud

@.0.00 NOUDITY LAZAZIUOBNNAN AABUAGN @ 130D lAN UNAMA Tu
ovimilan UNMISET lu@wesiaam UNMOGIP luuamile; UNIFILluauiuen MINURSO lu
1813510z Tuan UNDOF lufisnugs Inam uasUNTSO e s uiy

@.0.¢ N09g151 HAazAIAUBINTN  ARDLAQN & N1TNY |ALn MINUSTAH Tu
lad UNMIK luTals17 UNOMIG luvesiies way UNFICYP lu'laslSer

[

= 1% J 2
Mﬂqﬁﬁ]ﬂﬂqﬂﬁlu@\iﬂﬂi N

Office of Operations

Africa I Division Africa II Division

Europe & Latin America Division Asia & Middle East Division

o.lo feni1s (Office of Miliary Affairs) vhwfMmeInumMsU iamsmenms e
aivayumsnasnduanminualaganiszaang  TaslidninnunlSovimemms  (OMa-

e . < Yo A = [ J o dy
Office of the Military Advisor) Lﬂu@mwﬂ%au uMstanelueans asil

Office of the Military Advisor (OMA)

Military Planning Service Force Generation & Military
(MPS) Personal Service (FGS)

Current Military Operations
Service (CMOS)
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o [} d' = o Y d‘ 9 a 1
olw.e @UNNUNYTABININKIT (OMA)  MIHUINAIUNITUTHITHIENKIS

]
=

M) 4 ~ 2 o a 2 o
1sznaudle NUSAYIMIINMIg (YUY WANT) 509 4 (FUIA WaNT)  UASLAUITNIT (BUIA WUHLDN)

] '
o =

Hazit 1IN AT UM lAun 1ENM3AAAD o W18 (Liaison  Officers),  W18NH1552iUNa
(Evaluation Officer), W1YNHITIANITNT ‘]J%‘Viﬁ(Administrative Management Officer) Qg é}"]hﬁl
WIENMITFIBUT M5 3IUIU o U (Administrative Assistants Officer)
ololo nosaiuayumslamsmeanislutlegiivu (cmos) vwmihadhaaaw
t4 a o v A o ) o o @ a
anuMsai NN lunnmsnesnmduanm  Iddwugiiwezmsmivayununeainenmsnsng
1 Y H
SIEUANWAIE LazdIUD UG Y99 DPKO 52101 szmaAn 4918341590 (TCC-Troop  Contributing
Countries) M3danelulsznounie Wanines galfiamsdnuede uazay Tuosnnas uazgalgiams
Y a a
a1y lstliazanuenism
olo.e NOIANUAYUMIINUAUNNNTT (MPS) rindvuauuianuaalums
URUA vazmsnawmumanmsdmsumslgiamssnnduamuwinmasdutiuey lulagiivuazniaee
Fumanaluy nazvhihirdaenasdinydmsumsUgiams ou'ldun ngns19mas (ROE-Rule of
Engagement) tazuuanemsigiinvesdiianiganluaum (Directive to the Head of the Military Component)
o Y o Y Y = Y
msdameluilszneunde ¥mtines yanaumuauglsl ede aziueonnan
a a Y Y g <
gaza@uomInm  gananua Ut mnanuazuenInla tazganumua LI MazIuan
uazuevlE Miilo
olo.d  NOITUUAYUMIIANIBUAZMAINAN1IINIST (FGS) vhmihiilsznourias
. A1 o o Yo ¥y g4 ' ' Yy ¢
WUEINUsEmANa9n1a w159 (TCC) TIMIIUUINYANAANC) 1FU FTUNAMITUNNNT (UNMO)
uagfhaduns ms lunenigmnmInesfias Sansa mszUUn ues sund ouanilsz3nna (UNSAS-UN Standby
[ o o L4
Arrangements System) i]ﬂmi@gﬁu’é}G]ﬁmiilmmzfmi‘ﬁﬂﬂ’i @ (TOE- Table of Organization & Equipment) (g
QuanIMso U 1wu Mmssnuide  m3ldiionseia Meda) mandaulasuismavesniitenms
o 4 1 a o o w
AdunaMsainenms (UNMO) tagherausnms luneaigynmineaiig
msvanmelulszneudae Winihnes galfianmsmumstantiennis

Y o w

(Force Generation Team) “lgﬂﬂf]ﬂaﬂﬁ ATUNIAINANYT (Military Personnel Team)
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NN 9 BNSIWANT

FIUN o - AEiD

BZ

Cc2
CIVPOL
CMCoord
CONOPS
CSCWG
DDR

DMZ
DPKO
DPA
DSRSG

D&D
CAO
COE

DFS
ECOWAS

ECPS
EIPC

EU
FP
GA
GPOI
HA
HF

buffer zone / LUIANWT

Y

command and control / MITIAUTYTIUAZNIAILE

Civilian Police / §13573WaL30%

Civil Military coordination / NN3U32@HAINNIINABTZATIINAITURENALIOW
concept of operations / UWIANNAA WU J1Id

Civil Society Coordinator Working Group / ﬂﬁjuﬁ’mmﬂi:mm’mﬂ”ucjmwalﬁiau
Disarmament Demobilization and Reintegration

M7Uana17s MIFAEMad LasMINAUAFFIAL

demilitarized zone / L9aU8aaNH1T

Department of Peacekeeping Operations / B\iwﬂﬁ‘ﬁ'@mﬁ'ﬂﬁﬂﬁuamw
Department of Political Affairs / dhafiamImdas

Deputy Special Representative of the Secretary-General / iad;ﬂlmuﬁ bARUD
LVIINIRAL TG

death & disability / MILFITIAUAZANUNWANN

Chief Administrative Officer / Waniin/a1S®1T

Contingent owned equipment / qwhﬂmniﬁmaumaﬂmmﬁwé’waoﬂimﬂﬁﬁw
TWwYJuans

Department of Field Support / ﬁjwaﬁ‘umﬁ‘mn’liﬁﬂuau’m

Economic Community of West African States / U3emaunaiassgnaumsLanim
AZIUAN

Emergency Committee on Peace and Security / ﬂm:ﬂﬁm%mi{}mauﬁ’m
FUANWLAZANL A

Enhanced International Peacekeeping Capabilities / Imamﬂﬁu%mwmmm
AWMIINEFWANINIZRINUIZINE

European Union / a#nwelsyl

force protection / MINNNBANRITU

General Assembly / miﬂiz‘*qmu”mmlmy'(uma%ﬂiz‘m‘m@)

Global Peace Operations Initiative / lassns5iudulfiidmaasudnimlan
Humanitarian Assistance / mﬂ’mmﬁ@éﬁumgmmm

High Frequency / ﬂﬁumwﬁigo
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HN
HOM
IMF
INTERFET
10
JMAC
LNO
LOA
LOAC
UNMO
MNF
MOU
NATO
NGO
OAU
OCHA

OLA
OMS
ONUB
OPCON
PA

PB
PBC
PEO
PKO
PM
PO
PSO
RDL
ROE
SOFA
SOMA

Host Nation / U3zineianiinn

Head Of Mission / #aninn13na

International Monetary Fund / ﬂa\‘inumilﬁu‘izwj’mﬂi:meﬁ

International Force for East Timor / NadfaduIwTd ludnasazikaan
Information Operations / M3UU@AN1311873

Joint Mission Analysis Cell / ﬂéjaﬁmi’lzﬁﬂ’liﬁﬁ]i’m

Liaison Officer / W18NMW1IAAG

Letter of Arrangement / uyuﬁﬂmwemauﬁmaw

Law of Armed Conflict / n#aNIeIENITANUGIHENT

United Nations Military Observer / §&3.nan13ainnanmsunsandszzmd
Multinational Force / na4fnadnataT@

Memorandum Of Understanding / Juninanugnla

North Atlantic Treaty Organization / a4einsgusaaILaNUARANLIATE
Nongovernmental Organization / 29ANILANTY

Organization of African Unity / 29ANILENANWLANTNY

Office for the Coordination of Humanitarian Affairs / &% N MU AaNIT@1%
WBHOTITY

Office of Legal Affairs / ﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬂg%mu

Office of Mission Support / §NNUERLERUANTAT

United Nations Operation in Burundi / n’liﬁﬁ]a%ﬂiz"mmmulﬁuﬁ
Operational Control / MIAIUANNLNDTNT

Public Affairs / MUz FUNWS

Peacebuilding / MILFIUFITITUANIN

Peacebuilding Commission / AtheNITNITNNILRINFINIFUANIN

Peace Enforcement Operations / m3ufjuanistsauliiiagudnw
Peacekeeping Operations / NM3UJUANIINFUANN

Peacemaking / M3vh Aiiaguwan

Peace Operations / MIUfAMsRaduAN®

Peace Support Operations (NATO) / My fu@nssiuayuaudnIn (NATO)
Rapid Deployment Level / 320UANUNWIDNMIRHUaUUMINEI0E195I0157
Rules of Engagement / ﬂgﬂ’]ﬂ“ﬁ’ﬁ’]ﬁh

Status of Forces Agreement / TAANNIFOIUZNDITNAY

Status of Mission Agreement / Ta@NAIFNTULNIIND

¥ o



wantigunewinlnemegnsmsmsmsjiamsmedudiam

SOP
SRSG

TCC

UHF

UN

UNAMET

UNAMID

UNDP
UNDPKO

UNEF
UNHCR

UNICEF
UNIFIL

UNMISET

UNMIT

UNHCR

UNRWA

UNSAS

UNSC
UNSCR

UNSG
UNTAC

Standing Operating Procedure / setiauyfjuasedn

Special Representative of the Secretary-General / ;jl,muﬂmmaamm%ms
SRUIET1T16

Troop Contributing Country / Uszinegll¥nismiuayunasiias

Ultra High Frequency / ﬂsum’mﬁ'gdﬂmw

United Nations / 8#U3z11116

United Nations Mission in East Timor / NM5Aanysean s ludsesazinaan
African Union / United Nations Hybrid Operation in Darfur / 2303 3N®&WANTN
Nﬁ&lizﬂ’j’]daﬁﬂﬁwLLaW%ﬂ’]LLG:&%US&‘H’]‘EW@I%@W%YS%

United Nations Development Programme / la39mIWaItILAIgn L sz é
United Nations Department for Peacekeeping Operations / cjwﬂﬁﬂ'@ms%'ﬂm
FUANINVIERU T 1T @

United Nations Emergency Force / Nasfinadgnidnunsanilizmad

United Nations Office of the High Commissioner for Refugees / §%nawalng)
W apj’ﬁyﬁya%ﬂizﬂmmﬁ

United Nations Children’s Fund / ﬂamumLmﬁ:ﬁﬁﬂuma%ﬂi:mmﬁ

United Nations Interim Force in Lebanon / nasfinadtawizniauwiandszma@
UszdauInan

United Nations Mission of Support in East Timor / N3AUAIFRU T2 3@ bennS
siuayudAnaTaziuaan

United Nations Integrated Mission in Timor-Leste / miﬁagsmwmswﬂs:mmﬁlu
fuasazinesn

Office of the United Nations High Commissioner for Refugees / &1%nN9M»T1%a14
Elmuj;d”?iyﬂ”ﬂmﬂs:mmﬁ

United Nations Relief and Works Agency / 84ANITI8LARBUALTIMNNTUAY
sz 6

United Nations Standby Arrangements System / TLUUTNRILAILUNTDNLAS
SWUIZT1T6

United Nations Security Council / ﬂmwu@%m’]&l&mmLLM&%U‘S:"E’]"EW@

United Nations Security Council Resolution / &lﬁﬂmzumﬁmmﬁuﬂd LA
FRUIZTT16

United Nations Secretary-General / Lau15M1 38U T@

United Nations Transitional Authority in Cambodia / NM3A&WLITT T b 3Ene
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